Position Other Positions Held

Director Prmd

Deputy Director Engineering

Construction

Engineering Division Manager

Building Division Manager

Deputy Director/Planning

Prmd Division Manager

Engineer

Administrative Services Officer

Senior Engineer

Engineer

Engineer

Supervising Planner

County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Department

Permit Resource
Management
Department

Permit Resource
Management
Department

Permit Resource
Management
Department

Permit Resource
Management
Department

Permit Resource
Management
Department

Permit Resource
Management
Department

Permit Resource
Management
Department

Permit Resource
Management
Department

Permit Resource
Management
Department

Permit Resource
Management
Department

Permit Resource
Management
Department

Permit Resource
Management
Department

Total Wages

$159,196

$141,811

$134,133

$129,686

$121,991

$113,612

$109,063

$107,728

$106,635

$101,871

$101,411

$101,239

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$31,592

$36,707

$33,110

$32,839

$33,834

$31,803

$25,456

$22,817

$27,363

$24,226

$25,456

$25,026



Planner llI

Prmd Division Manager

Planner llI

Code Enforcement Inspector Il

Planner llI

Senior Environmental Specialist

Building Plans Examiner I

Senior Code Enforcement

Inspector

Environmental Health Specialist
Il

Planner llI

Code Enforcement Supervisor

Environmental Health Specialist

Code Enforcement Inspector Il

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Permit Resource
Management
Department

Permit Resource
Management
Department

Permit Resource
Management
Department

Permit Resource
Management
Department

Permit Resource
Management
Department

Permit Resource
Management
Department

Permit Resource
Management
Department

Permit Resource
Management
Department

Permit Resource
Management
Department

Permit Resource
Management
Department

Permit Resource
Management
Department

Permit Resource
Management
Department

Permit Resource
Management
Department

$94,154

$94,005

$92,185

$91,715

$91,594

$91,567

$90,074

$89,550

$88,995

$88,593

$87,008

$86,918

$86,819

$15,898

$28,207

$23,445

$22,384

$23,445

$23,384

$22,331

$22,964

$16,125

$23,445

$25,052

$22,274

$22,270



Senior Code Enforcement
Inspector

Supervising Environmental

Health Specialist

Planner llI

Department Analyst

Building Plans Examiner I

Environmental Specialist

Planner llI

Customer Service Supervisor

Engineering Technician IlI

Building Inspector |l

Building Inspector Il

Building Inspector I

Planner llI

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Permit Resource
Management
Department

Permit Resource
Management
Department

Permit Resource
Management
Department

Permit Resource
Management
Department

Permit Resource
Management
Department

Permit Resource
Management
Department

Permit Resource
Management
Department

Permit Resource
Management
Department

Permit Resource
Management
Department

Permit Resource
Management
Department

Permit Resource
Management
Department

Permit Resource
Management
Department

Permit Resource
Management
Department

$85,784

$85,729

$84,357

$84,355

$83,533

$83,523

$83,083

$83,034

$82,653

$82,478

$81,947

$81,946

$81,779

$23,474

$16,195

$23,445

$23,659

$22,380

$22,003

$23,445

$22,306

$21,207

$21,741

$21,741

$21,741

$23,445



Environmental Health Specialist
Il

Prmd Division Manager

Environmental Health Specialist
II

Planner Il

Senior Building Plans Examiner

Planner llI

Department Information

Systems Specialist |I

Engineering Technician IlI

Geographic Information

Technician Il

Planner llI

Planner llI

Senior Geographic Information

Technician

Senior Building Inspector

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Permit Resource
Management
Department

Permit Resource
Management
Department

Permit Resource
Management
Department

Permit Resource
Management
Department

Permit Resource
Management
Department

Permit Resource
Management
Department

Permit Resource
Management
Department

Permit Resource
Management
Department

Permit Resource
Management
Department

Permit Resource
Management
Department

Permit Resource
Management
Department

Permit Resource
Management
Department

Permit Resource
Management
Department

$80,331

$79,884

$79,468

$79,225

$78,872

$78,826

$78,564

$78,419

$78,027

$76,686

$76,309

$75,156

$75,101

$21,839

$15,577

$20,872

$21,287

$23,464

$23,566

$19,715

$21,220

$21,064

$22,141

$23,445

$21,913

$18,461



Building Inspector I

Engineer

Planner Il

Engineering Technician llI

Planner llI

Engineering Technician IV

Senior Environmental Specialist

Permit Technician I

Building Inspector I

Environmental Health Specialist

Building Inspector Il

Senior Building Plans Examiner

Environmental Specialist

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Permit Resource
Management
Department

Permit Resource
Management
Department

Permit Resource
Management
Department

Permit Resource
Management
Department

Permit Resource
Management
Department

Permit Resource
Management
Department

Permit Resource
Management
Department

Permit Resource
Management
Department

Permit Resource
Management
Department

Permit Resource
Management
Department

Permit Resource
Management
Department

Permit Resource
Management
Department

Permit Resource
Management
Department

$74,976

$74,225

$73,971

$73,074

$72,903

$71,128

$69,849

$68,957

$68,149

$68,092

$67,861

$66,831

$65,430

$21,741

$22,068

$12,912

$21,362

$23,445

$22,175

$22,105

$13,185

$21,823

$15,484

$21,741

$23,464

$22,003



Planner llI

Environmental Health Specialist

Trainee

Senior Building Inspector

Permit Technician |

Permit Technician I

Secretary

Supervising Building Inspector

Secretary

Senior Office Assistant

Permit Technician |

Senior Account Clerk

Accounting Technician

Senior Office Assistant

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Permit Resource
Management
Department

Permit Resource
Management
Department

Permit Resource
Management
Department

Permit Resource
Management
Department

Permit Resource
Management
Department

Permit Resource
Management
Department

Permit Resource
Management
Department

Permit Resource
Management
Department

Permit Resource
Management
Department

Permit Resource
Management
Department

Permit Resource
Management
Department

Permit Resource
Management
Department

Permit Resource
Management
Department

$63,915

$62,237

$62,137

$60,824

$60,668

$57,970

$57,932

$55.618

$55,253

$53,557

$52,662

$51,751

$51,566

$20,443

$18,279

$18,566

$18,219

$19,394

$17,746

$0

$17,345

$17,317

$17,492

$17,167

$18,038

$17,098



Senior Office Assistant

Senior Engineer

Administrative Aide

Office Assistant Il

Office Assistant Il

Senior Office Assistant

Department Information

Systems Specialist |I

Permit Technician I

Senior Office Assistant

Administrative Aide

Senior Building Inspector

Senior Office Assistant

Code Enforcement Inspector Il

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Permit Resource
Management
Department

Permit Resource
Management
Department

Permit Resource
Management
Department

Permit Resource
Management
Department

Permit Resource
Management
Department

Permit Resource
Management
Department

Permit Resource
Management
Department

Permit Resource
Management
Department

Permit Resource
Management
Department

Permit Resource
Management
Department

Permit Resource
Management
Department

Permit Resource
Management
Department

Permit Resource
Management
Department

$48,841

$48,719

$48,638

$47,454

$46,330

$45,659

$43,543

$43,339

$42,872

$42,872

$41,296

$40,819

$40,044

$16,990

$12,298

$17,553

$16,012

$15,889

$15,820

$10,383

$5,937

$8,423

$13,615

$11,345

$16,280

$16,846



Senior Office Assistant

Junior Engineer

Senior Office Assistant

Supervising Building Inspector

Code Enforcement Inspector Il

Senior Office Assistant

Building Inspector I

Senior Office Assistant

Secretary

Permit Technician I

Director Prmd

Environmental Health Specialist

Supervising Planner

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Permit Resource
Management
Department

Permit Resource
Management
Department

Permit Resource
Management
Department

Permit Resource
Management
Department

Permit Resource
Management
Department

Permit Resource
Management
Department

Permit Resource
Management
Department

Permit Resource
Management
Department

Permit Resource
Management
Department

Permit Resource
Management
Department

Permit Resource
Management
Department

Permit Resource
Management
Department

Permit Resource
Management
Department

$38,983

$37,294

$37,132

$29,865

$28,845

$26,774

$25,392

$20,880

$19,350

$18,928

$16,998

$15,965

$14,342

$16,937

$12,189

$11,153

$7,878

$13,456

$7,731

$3,818

$803

$6,517

$0

$3,134

$534

$0



Prmd Division Manager

Licensed Land Surveyor Extra
Help

Secretary

Department Information
Systems Manager

Supervising Environmental
Health Specialist

Environmental Health Specialist
Il

Environmental Health Specialist
Il

Environmental Health Specialist
[l Extra Help

Engineering Technician IlI

Environmental Health Specialist

[l Extra Help

Planning Commissioner

Planning Commissioner

Planning Commissioner

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Permit Resource
Management
Department

Permit Resource
Management
Department

Permit Resource
Management
Department

Permit Resource
Management
Department

Permit Resource
Management
Department

Permit Resource
Management
Department

Permit Resource
Management
Department

Permit Resource
Management
Department

Permit Resource
Management
Department

Permit Resource
Management
Department

Permit Resource
Management
Department

Permit Resource
Management
Department

Permit Resource
Management
Department

$13,288

$12,822

$11,650

$10,804

$9,556

$8,671

$8,013

$5,031

$3,616

$3,351

$1,800

$1,625

$1,450

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$695

$806

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Planning Commissioner

Planning Commissioner

Student Intern Under Graduate

Extra Help

Planning Commissioner

Planning Commissioner

Planning Commissioner

Planning Commissioner

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Permit Resource
Management
Department

Permit Resource
Management
Department

Permit Resource
Management
Department

Permit Resource
Management
Department

Permit Resource
Management
Department

Permit Resource
Management
Department

Permit Resource
Management
Department

$1,375

$1,300

$1,204

$1,025

$950

$950

$925

$0

$0

$46

$0

$0

$0

$0



