Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Prmd		Sonoma County	Permit Resource Management Department	\$159,196	\$31,592
Deputy Director Engineering Construction		Sonoma County	Permit Resource Management Department	\$141,811	\$36,707
Engineering Division Manager		Sonoma County	Permit Resource Management Department	\$134,133	\$33,110
Building Division Manager		Sonoma County	Permit Resource Management Department	\$129,686	\$32,839
Deputy Director/Planning		Sonoma County	Permit Resource Management Department	\$121,991	\$33,834
Prmd Division Manager		Sonoma County	Permit Resource Management Department	\$113,612	\$31,803
Engineer		Sonoma County	Permit Resource Management Department	\$109,063	\$25,456
Administrative Services Officer II		Sonoma County	Permit Resource Management Department	\$107,728	\$22,817
Senior Engineer		Sonoma County	Permit Resource Management Department	\$106,635	\$27,363
Engineer		Sonoma County	Permit Resource Management Department	\$101,871	\$24,226
Engineer		Sonoma County	Permit Resource Management Department	\$101,411	\$25,456
Supervising Planner		Sonoma County	Permit Resource Management Department	\$101,239	\$25,026

Planner III	Sonoma County	Permit Resource Management Department	\$94,154	\$15,898
Prmd Division Manager	Sonoma County	Permit Resource Management Department	\$94,005	\$28,207
Planner III	Sonoma County	Permit Resource Management Department	\$92,185	\$23,445
Code Enforcement Inspector II	Sonoma County	Permit Resource Management Department	\$91,715	\$22,384
Planner III	Sonoma County	Permit Resource Management Department	\$91,594	\$23,445
Senior Environmental Specialist	Sonoma County	Permit Resource Management Department	\$91,567	\$23,384
Building Plans Examiner II	Sonoma County	Permit Resource Management Department	\$90,074	\$22,331
Senior Code Enforcement Inspector	Sonoma County	Permit Resource Management Department	\$89,550	\$22,964
Environmental Health Specialist	Sonoma County	Permit Resource Management Department	\$88,995	\$16,125
Planner III	Sonoma County	Permit Resource Management Department	\$88,593	\$23,445
Code Enforcement Supervisor	Sonoma County	Permit Resource Management Department	\$87,008	\$25,052
Environmental Health Specialist	Sonoma County	Permit Resource Management Department	\$86,918	\$22,274
Code Enforcement Inspector II	Sonoma County	Permit Resource Management Department	\$86,819	\$22,270

Senior Code Enforcement Inspector	Sonoma County	Permit Resource Management Department	\$85,784	\$23,474
Supervising Environmental Health Specialist	Sonoma County	Permit Resource Management Department	\$85,729	\$16,195
Planner III	Sonoma County	Permit Resource Management Department	\$84,357	\$23,445
Department Analyst	Sonoma County	Permit Resource Management Department	\$84,355	\$23,659
Building Plans Examiner II	Sonoma County	Permit Resource Management Department	\$83,533	\$22,380
Environmental Specialist	Sonoma County	Permit Resource Management Department	\$83,523	\$22,003
Planner III	Sonoma County	Permit Resource Management Department	\$83,083	\$23,445
Customer Service Supervisor	Sonoma County	Permit Resource Management Department	\$83,034	\$22,306
Engineering Technician III	Sonoma County	Permit Resource Management Department	\$82,653	\$21,207
Building Inspector II	Sonoma County	Permit Resource Management Department	\$82,478	\$21,741
Building Inspector II	Sonoma County	Permit Resource Management Department	\$81,947	\$21,741
Building Inspector II	Sonoma County	Permit Resource Management Department	\$81,946	\$21,741
Planner III	Sonoma County	Permit Resource Management Department	\$81,779	\$23,445

Environmental Health Specialist	Sonoma County	Permit Resource Management Department	\$80,331	\$21,839
Prmd Division Manager	Sonoma County	Permit Resource Management Department	\$79,884	\$15,577
Environmental Health Specialist	Sonoma County	Permit Resource Management Department	\$79,468	\$20,872
Planner II	Sonoma County	Permit Resource Management Department	\$79,225	\$21,287
Senior Building Plans Examiner	Sonoma County	Permit Resource Management Department	\$78,872	\$23,464
Planner III	Sonoma County	Permit Resource Management Department	\$78,826	\$23,566
Department Information Systems Specialist II	Sonoma County	Permit Resource Management Department	\$78,564	\$19,715
Engineering Technician III	Sonoma County	Permit Resource Management Department	\$78,419	\$21,220
Geographic Information Technician II	Sonoma County	Permit Resource Management Department	\$78,027	\$21,064
Planner III	Sonoma County	Permit Resource Management Department	\$76,686	\$22,141
Planner III	Sonoma County	Permit Resource Management Department	\$76,309	\$23,445
Senior Geographic Information Technician	Sonoma County	Permit Resource Management Department	\$75,156	\$21,913
Senior Building Inspector	Sonoma County	Permit Resource Management Department	\$75,101	\$18,461

Building Inspector II	Sonoma County	Permit Resource Management Department	\$74,976	\$21,741
Engineer	Sonoma County	Permit Resource Management Department	\$74,225	\$22,068
Planner II	Sonoma County	Permit Resource Management Department	\$73,971	\$12,912
Engineering Technician III	Sonoma County	Permit Resource Management Department	\$73,074	\$21,362
Planner III	Sonoma County	Permit Resource Management Department	\$72,903	\$23,445
Engineering Technician IV	Sonoma County	Permit Resource Management Department	\$71,128	\$22,175
Senior Environmental Specialist	Sonoma County	Permit Resource Management Department	\$69,849	\$22,105
Permit Technician II	Sonoma County	Permit Resource Management Department	\$68,957	\$13,185
Building Inspector II	Sonoma County	Permit Resource Management Department	\$68,149	\$21,823
Environmental Health Specialist II	Sonoma County	Permit Resource Management Department	\$68,092	\$15,484
Building Inspector II	Sonoma County	Permit Resource Management Department	\$67,861	\$21,741
Senior Building Plans Examiner	Sonoma County	Permit Resource Management Department	\$66,831	\$23,464
Environmental Specialist	Sonoma County	Permit Resource Management Department	\$65,430	\$22,003

Planner III	Sonoma County	Permit Resource Management Department	\$63,915	\$20,443
Environmental Health Specialist Trainee	Sonoma County	Permit Resource Management Department	\$62,237	\$18,279
Senior Building Inspector	Sonoma County	Permit Resource Management Department	\$62,137	\$18,566
Permit Technician I	Sonoma County	Permit Resource Management Department	\$60,824	\$18,219
Permit Technician II	Sonoma County	Permit Resource Management Department	\$60,668	\$19,394
Secretary	Sonoma County	Permit Resource Management Department	\$57,970	\$17,746
Supervising Building Inspector	Sonoma County	Permit Resource Management Department	\$57,932	\$0
Secretary	Sonoma County	Permit Resource Management Department	\$55,618	\$17,345
Senior Office Assistant	Sonoma County	Permit Resource Management Department	\$55,253	\$17,317
Permit Technician I	Sonoma County	Permit Resource Management Department	\$53,557	\$17,492
Senior Account Clerk	Sonoma County	Permit Resource Management Department	\$52,662	\$17,167
Accounting Technician	Sonoma County	Permit Resource Management Department	\$51,751	\$18,038
Senior Office Assistant	Sonoma County	Permit Resource Management Department	\$51,566	\$17,098

Senior Office Assistant	Sonoma County	Permit Resource Management Department	\$48,841	\$16,990
Senior Engineer	Sonoma County	Permit Resource Management Department	\$48,719	\$12,298
Administrative Aide	Sonoma County	Permit Resource Management Department	\$48,638	\$17,553
Office Assistant II	Sonoma County	Permit Resource Management Department	\$47,454	\$16,012
Office Assistant II	Sonoma County	Permit Resource Management Department	\$46,330	\$15,889
Senior Office Assistant	Sonoma County	Permit Resource Management Department	\$45,659	\$15,820
Department Information Systems Specialist II	Sonoma County	Permit Resource Management Department	\$43,543	\$10,383
Permit Technician II	Sonoma County	Permit Resource Management Department	\$43,339	\$5,937
Senior Office Assistant	Sonoma County	Permit Resource Management Department	\$42,872	\$8,423
Administrative Aide	Sonoma County	Permit Resource Management Department	\$42,872	\$13,615
Senior Building Inspector	Sonoma County	Permit Resource Management Department	\$41,296	\$11,345
Senior Office Assistant	Sonoma County	Permit Resource Management Department	\$40,819	\$16,280
Code Enforcement Inspector II	Sonoma County	Permit Resource Management Department	\$40,044	\$16,846

Senior Office Assistant	Sonoma County	Permit Resource Management Department	\$38,983	\$16,937
Junior Engineer	Sonoma County	Permit Resource Management Department	\$37,294	\$12,189
Senior Office Assistant	Sonoma County	Permit Resource Management Department	\$37,132	\$11,153
Supervising Building Inspector	Sonoma County	Permit Resource Management Department	\$29,865	\$7,878
Code Enforcement Inspector II	Sonoma County	Permit Resource Management Department	\$28,845	\$13,456
Senior Office Assistant	Sonoma County	Permit Resource Management Department	\$26,774	\$7,731
Building Inspector II	Sonoma County	Permit Resource Management Department	\$25,392	\$3,818
Senior Office Assistant	Sonoma County	Permit Resource Management Department	\$20,880	\$803
Secretary	Sonoma County	Permit Resource Management Department	\$19,350	\$6,517
Permit Technician II	Sonoma County	Permit Resource Management Department	\$18,928	\$0
Director Prmd	Sonoma County	Permit Resource Management Department	\$16,998	\$3,134
Environmental Health Specialist	Sonoma County	Permit Resource Management Department	\$15,965	\$534
Supervising Planner	Sonoma County	Permit Resource Management Department	\$14,342	\$0

Prmd Division Manager	Sonoma County	Permit Resource Management Department	\$13,288	\$0
Licensed Land Surveyor Extra Help	Sonoma County	Permit Resource Management Department	\$12,822	\$0
Secretary	Sonoma County	Permit Resource Management Department	\$11,650	\$0
Department Information Systems Manager	Sonoma County	Permit Resource Management Department	\$10,804	\$0
Supervising Environmental Health Specialist	Sonoma County	Permit Resource Management Department	\$9,556	\$0
Environmental Health Specialist	Sonoma County	Permit Resource Management Department	\$8,671	\$695
Environmental Health Specialist	Sonoma County	Permit Resource Management Department	\$8,013	\$806
Environmental Health Specialist III Extra Help	Sonoma County	Permit Resource Management Department	\$5,031	\$0
Engineering Technician III	Sonoma County	Permit Resource Management Department	\$3,616	\$0
Environmental Health Specialist III Extra Help	Sonoma County	Permit Resource Management Department	\$3,351	\$0
Planning Commissioner	Sonoma County	Permit Resource Management Department	\$1,800	\$0
Planning Commissioner	Sonoma County	Permit Resource Management Department	\$1,625	\$0
Planning Commissioner	Sonoma County	Permit Resource Management Department	\$1,450	\$0

Planning Commissioner	Sonoma County	Permit Resource Management Department	\$1,375	\$0
Planning Commissioner	Sonoma County	Permit Resource Management Department	\$1,300	\$0
Student Intern Under Graduate Extra Help	Sonoma County	Permit Resource Management Department	\$1,204	\$46
Planning Commissioner	Sonoma County	Permit Resource Management Department	\$1,025	\$0
Planning Commissioner	Sonoma County	Permit Resource Management Department	\$950	\$0
Planning Commissioner	Sonoma County	Permit Resource Management Department	\$950	\$0
Planning Commissioner	Sonoma County	Permit Resource Management Department	\$925	\$0